DATA SHEET

SONTRONICS STC-10

Technical specifications

VO—ZOB—=ZOWV

;

®

SONTRONICS.

british design e world class

Microphone type

Small-diaphragm condenser

Polar pattern

Cardioid

Frequency response

30Hz to 20kHz

Pad 0dB, -10dB

Filter Linear, 75Hz

Sensitivity

(0dB = 1V/Pa @ 1kHz) 1imV/Pa -39dB +2dB
Impedance <200 Ohms

Max. SPL

(for 0.5% THD @ 1kHz) 130d8

Equivalent noise level 18dB (A-weighted)
Connector 3-pin XLR

Power Phantom power 48V required

What's included

STC-10 microphone, mic clip,
foam windshield

Other information

Product weight

125g

Packaged weight

268g

Product dimensions

150 x 21 x 21mm

Packaged dimensions

200 x 140 x 50mm

Date introduced

April 2010

EAN-13 number

5060173280338

+30dB

+20dB

+10dB

-10dB

-20dB

-30dB

SONTRONICS STC-10
ph

frequency resp

M

-40dB

20Hz 50Hz 100Hz 200Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 5kHz 10kHz 20kHz

All information correct at time of writing. E&OE. For more information and advice, please contact info@sontronics.com
SONTRONICS Unit 5 Wessex Trade Centre, Ringwood Road, Poole, UK, BH12 3PF « +44 1202 722583 « www.sontronics.com



