DATA SHEETSONTRONICS STC-10



Technical specifications

Microphone type	Small-diaphragm condenser
Polar pattern	Cardioid
Frequency response	30Hz to 20kHz
Pad	0dB, -10dB
Filter	Linear, 75Hz
Sensitivity (OdB = 1V/Pa @ 1kHz)	11mV/Pa -39dB ±2dB
Impedance	≤200 Ohms
Max. SPL (for 0.5% THD @ 1kHz)	130dB
Equivalent noise level	18dB (A-weighted)
Connector	3-pin XLR
Power	Phantom power 48V required
What's included	STC-10 microphone, mic clip, foam windshield

Other information

Product weight	125g
Packaged weight	268g
Product dimensions	150 x 21 x 21mm
Packaged dimensions	200 x 140 x 50mm
Date introduced	April 2010
EAN-13 number	5060173280338

